
Southwestern (3-1-1) -vs- SAGU (1-3-0)
9/3/2022 at Life HS Waxahachie ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/3/2022
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials: Scorer, Nick Moore   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Southwestern 0 0 0 1 1
SAGU 0 0 0 0 0

Southwestern 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

D 4 Paige Roberts 1 0 0 0 90
M 7 Keiana Jones 2 1 1 0 90
M 10 Lillian Grisso 0 0 0 0 31
D 12 Ana Llanos 1 0 0 0 31
F 13 Kenzie Saul 0 0 0 0 36
M 14 Lydia Travis 0 0 0 1 90
D 15 Teagan Smith 0 0 0 0 90
M 16 Avery Norman 0 0 0 0 90
F 21 Taylor Holocombe 0 0 0 0 25
M 29 Bryanna Kuhn 0 0 0 0 90
GK/F 99 Mallorie Lund 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
25 Trista Overton 0 0 0 0 59
28 Caitlyn Clark 0 0 0 0 59
38 Julian Cowley 1 0 0 0 65
39 Natalie Belanger 0 0 0 0 54

Totals 5 1 1 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
99 Mallorie Lund 90:00 0 0

Totals 0 0

SAGU 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

FOR
W 5 Alexis Roman 0 0 0 0 90
MIDF 6 Beatriz Rodrigues 0 0 0 0 15
DEFE 15 Lydia Johnson 0 0 0 0 90
MIDF 17 Sampa Chisanga 0 0 0 0 90
MIDF 18 Paula Moreno 0 0 0 0 31
MIDF 19 Kyra Smith 0 0 0 0 90
DEFE 24 Patience Bartz 0 0 0 0 25
MIDF 29 Marissa Hernandez 0 0 0 0 90
FOR
W 35 Breanna Suhr 1 0 0 0 31

Substitutes
3 Janelle Pirano 0 0 0 0 65
7 Rylee Thatcher 0 0 0 0 90
13 Emily Gonzales 0 0 0 0 59
16 Erika Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 75
26 Valeria Olivas 0 0 0 0 0
28 Skyla Deoliveira 0 0 0 0 59

Totals 1 0 0 0 900

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
7 Rylee Thatcher 90:00 1 0

Totals 1 0

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Southwestern 4 0 0 1 5
SAGU 1 0 0 0 1

Saves By Period
Southwestern 0 0 0 0 0
SAGU 0 0 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Southwestern 0 0 0 0 0
SAGU 1 0 0 0 1

Fouls By Period
Southwestern 2 0 0 0 2
SAGU 1 0 0 0 1

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

90:00
SOUT
HWES Keiana Jones Lydia Travis *



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 SOUTHWES Keiana Jones at goalie for Southwestern.
0:00 SAGU Rylee Thatcher at goalie for SAGU.
0:00 SAGU SAGU substitution: Rylee Thatcher for Jordan Shelton.
0:00 SOUTHWES Southwestern substitution: Mallorie Lund for Hailey Rouse.
0:00 SOUTHWES Mallorie Lund at goalie for Southwestern.
10:22 SAGU Shot by SAGU Breanna Suhr, Wide Left.
-- SOUTHWES Foul on Southwestern.
15:25 SAGU SAGU substitution: Erika Gonzalez for Beatriz Rodrigues.
17:03 SOUTHWES Shot by Southwestern Keiana Jones, High.
19:11 SOUTHWES Shot by Southwestern Ana Llanos, Wide Left.
-- SAGU Foul on SAGU.
24:52 SAGU SAGU substitution: Janelle Pirano for Patience Bartz.
24:52 SOUTHWES Southwestern substitution: Julian Cowley for Taylor Holocombe.
-- SOUTHWES Foul on Southwestern.
29:27 SOUTHWES Shot by Southwestern Julian Cowley, Blocked.
31:07 SAGU SAGU substitution: Skyla Deoliveira for Paula Moreno.
31:07 SAGU SAGU substitution: Emily Gonzales for Breanna Suhr.
31:07 SOUTHWES Southwestern substitution: Trista Overton for Ana Llanos.
31:07 SOUTHWES Southwestern substitution: Caitlyn Clark for Lillian Grisso.
33:35 SAGU Corner kick by SAGU Janelle Pirano [33:35].
36:15 SOUTHWES Southwestern substitution: Natalie Belanger for Kenzie Saul.
38:02 SOUTHWES PENALTY KICK by Southwestern Paige Roberts Wide.
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
80:00 0 Start of OT period [80:00].
90:00 0 Start of OT2 period [90:00].
90:00 SOUTHWES GOAL by Southwestern Keiana Jones (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Lydia Travis

Southwestern 1, SAGU 0
-- SOUTHWES *


